

Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College, Anadur, Tal: Tuljapur, Dist: Osmanabad.

President: Hon. B. F. Kasture Secretary: Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji

Principal: Dr. Umakant Chanshetti (M.Sc. M.Phil. Ph. D.) 9420488874

Ref. No. JASCCA/ Date: June 17, 2019

To,

Dr. Mallinath Langade,
Head, Department of Chemistry,
Jawahar ASC College,
Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad.

Subject: Appointment as a Convener of Grievance Redressal Committee of College.

Dear Sir,

It gives me an immense pleasure to inform you that, you have been appointed as a Convener of **Grievance Redressal Committee** of our Jawahar College, Anadur from this academic year June 2019.

Your appointment on this **Grievance Redressal Committee** as a convener is for five year. The details of this cell are enclosed with this letter.

Here with you advised that, you should communicate with other members and prepared the perspective plan for this academic year 2019-2020, and submit to the office up to June 30, 2019.

Wishing you all the best.

Encl: Grievance Redressal Committee.

For Information Copy to:

Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji, Secretary, Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad. Dr. Umakant Chanshetti Principal Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College Anadur, Tal. Tuljapur, Dist. Osmanabad.

Grievance Redressal Committee

Objective: To attend the Students' grievances and recommended suitable redressed measures & to ensure overall discipline.

Chairperson – Dr. Mallinath Langade

Members:

Dr. Meena Jadhav

Dr. Ankush Kadam

Dr. Umakant Salgar

Mr. Kashinath Karape

Function: This committee will-

- Scrutinize, investigate & consider all complaints grievances of the students.
- Maintain a record of the Grievances redressed/reported/referred to the Principal.
- Regulate & enforce discipline among the students of the college.
- Take appropriate action wherever necessary.
- To attend to the general grievances of the students, public (related to the College), Staff and suggest redressal measures within the framework of College / University / Government rules.
- To instruct the official/s concerned to attend to the grievances.
- To attend to Students' grievances related to Personal crises, Clashes, Examination/s and recommend suitable redressal measures.
- To maintain records of the Grievances redressed/ reported / referred and submit the same to the IQAC Committee.



Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College, Anadur, Tal: Tuljapur, Dist: Osmanabad.

President: Hon. B. F. Kasture Secretary: Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji

Principal: Dr. Umakant Chanshetti (M.Sc. M.Phil. Ph. D.) 9420488874

Ref. No. JASCCA/ Date: June 17, 2019

To.

Ms. Dr. Meena Jadhav,
Head, Department of Hindi,
Jawahar ASC College,
Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad.

Subject: Appointment as a Member of Grievance Redressal Committee of College.

Dear Madam,

It gives me an immense pleasure to inform you that, you have been appointed as a Member of **Grievance Redressal Committee** of our Jawahar College, Anadur from this academic year June 2019.

Your appointment on this **Grievance Redressal Committee** as a member is for five year. The details of this cell are enclosed with this letter.

Here with you advised that, you should communicate with convener and other members and prepared the perspective plan for this academic year 2019-2020, and submit to the office up to June 30, 2019.

Wishing you all the best.

Encl: Grievance Redressal Committee.

For Information Copy to:

Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji, Secretary, Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad. Dr. Umakant Chanshetti
Principal
Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College
Anadur, Tal. Tuljapur, Dist. Osmanabad.



Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College, Anadur, Tal: Tuljapur, Dist: Osmanabad.

President: Hon. B. F. Kasture Secretary: Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji

Principal: Dr. Umakant Chanshetti (M.Sc. M.Phil. Ph. D.) 9420488874

Ref. No. JASCCA/ Date: June 17, 2019

To,

Dr. Umakant Salgar,
Physical Director,
Jawahar ASC College,

Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad.

Subject: Appointment as a Member of Grievance Redressal Committee of College.

Dear Sir,

It gives me an immense pleasure to inform you that, you have been appointed as a Member of **Grievance Redressal Committee** of our Jawahar College, Anadur from this academic year June 2019.

Your appointment on this **Grievance Redressal Committee** as a member is for five year. The details of this cell are enclosed with this letter.

Here with you advised that, you should communicate with convener and other members and prepared the perspective plan for this academic year 2019-2020, and submit to the office up to June 30, 2019.

Wishing you all the best.

Encl: Grievance Redressal Committee.

For Information Copy to:

Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji, Secretary, Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad.

Dr. Umakañt Chanshetti Principal Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College Anadur, Tal. Tuljapur, Dist. Osmanabad.



Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College, Anadur, Tal: Tuljapur, Dist: Osmanabad.

President: Hon. B. F. Kasture Secretary: Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji

Principal: Dr. Umakant Chanshetti (M.Sc. M.Phil. Ph. D.) 9420488874

Ref. No. JASCCA/

Date: June 17, 2019

To,

Dr. Ankush Kadam,

Department of Physics, Jawahar ASC College,

Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad.

Subject: Appointment as a Member of Grievance Redressal Committee of College.

Dear Sir,

It gives me an immense pleasure to inform you that, you have been appointed as a Member of **Grievance Redressal Committee** of our Jawahar College, Anadur from this academic year June 2019.

Your appointment on this **Grievance Redressal Committee** as a member is for five year. The details of this cell are enclosed with this letter.

Here with you advised that, you should communicate with convener and other members and prepared the perspective plan for this academic year 2019-2020, and submit to the office up to June 30, 2019.

Wishing you all the best.

Encl: Grievance Redressal Committee.

For Information Copy to:

Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji, Secretary, Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad.

Dr. Umakant Chanshetti Principal Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College Anadur, Tal. Tuliapur, Dist. Osmanahat



Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College, Anadur, Tal: Tuljapur, Dist: Osmanabad.

President: Hon. B. F. Kasture Secretary: Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji

Principal: Dr. Umakant Chanshetti (M.Sc. M.Phil. Ph. D.) 9420488874

Ref. No. JASCCA/ Date: June 17, 2019

To,

Mr. Kashinath Karape,
Office Superintendent,
Jawahar ASC College,

Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad.

Subject: Appointment as a Member of Grievance Redressal Committee of College.

Dear Sir,

It gives me an immense pleasure to inform you that, you have been appointed as a Member of **Grievance Redressal Committee** of our Jawahar College, Anadur from this academic year June 2019.

Your appointment on this **Grievance Redressal Committee** as a member is for five year. The details of this cell are enclosed with this letter.

Here with you advised that, you should communicate with convener and other members and prepared the perspective plan for this academic year 2019-2020, and submit to the office up to June 30, 2019.

Wishing you all the best.

Encl: Grievance Redressal Committee.

For Information Copy to:

Hon. S. N. Alure Guruji, Secretary, Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Anadur, Dist: Osmanabad.

Dr. Umakant Chanshetti Principal Jawahar Arts, Science & Commerce College Anadur, Tal. Tuliapur, Dist. Osmanabad.